State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

Log Number Jurisdiction

2016.02246

2016.02240

2016.02242

2016.02260

2016.02235

2016.02248

2016.02236

2016.02238

2016.02237

2016.02263

2016.02264

2016.02265

2016.02262

2016.02261

2016.02247

2016.02245

2016.02241

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-43

6E-8

Project Name
Application for a Stream Channel
Alteration Permit SCAP 4469-3, Federal
Highway Administration, Halona Street
Bridge Replacement Kapalama Stream,
Honolulu, Oahu
REVISED Oahu Cemetery alterations
convert ex. chapel, crematorium to new
offices &amp; prep room New redwood
fences &amp; gates.
872 MISSION LANE Kawaiahao Church
School new fire alarm system for Adobe
Bldg and Activities Center
44-283-B Kaneohe Bay drive - Bryan
Heverely addition new twostory addition
including new recreation room with new
wet bar on upper floor.
KAUHIKOA FARMS waterline WTP
T2016-0054
Draft DEA for actions on lands owned by
DLNR DOFAW for improvements of trail
on Waihee Ridge Trail
COM WWRD: CW EPA CD SEWER
REHABILITATION sewerline
MAILEPAI HUI LAND R-2 for 2 lots,
Owner 5106 Lower Road LLC
IWIOLE STREAM CULVERT

Review and Compliance Report
Agency Firm

DLNR CWRM 9-13-

2016 Ref: SCAP

4469-3

DPP HNL A2016-06- |Kevin Sasaki 738-
1055 5355

DPP HNL A2016-09- Bryan Miyasaki 352-

0688 2548

County of Maui WTP |Mark M. Matsuda,

T2016-0054
WHALE
Environmental
Services LLC

County of Maui WTP

T2016-0052

County of Maui File

No. 4.996

County of Maui WTP

REPLACEMENT graind, work on roadway [T2016-0053

WTP T2016-0053 GT2016-0143

COH Grading permit application for
Inhabit Hawaii LLC Lot 4, Papaa

COH Grading permit for Lebus / Jackson
Residence, Lot 472 Kohala Ranch

COH Grading permit for SCHNURR
Residence Lot 2, Kaupulehu Lot 4-A
COH Grading Permit for Halcon Marble
&amp; Granite Inc. Lot B-4, Kaloko Light
Industrial SD Unit 1

DRAFT resubmittal Archaeological

Inventory Survey of a Driveway Easement

Beretania Street Underground Utilities
Improvements Ward Avenue to Victoria
Street ECS NO. 027.033

REVISED Burial Treatment Plan for SIHP

#50-10-37-12915 and 50-10-37-30254
Kahaluu Ma Kai Project

Request for Concurrence for State of
Hawaii Dept. of Defense, Hawaii Army
National Guard proposed demolition of

GT2016-0143

Peter Dahlberg P.E.
LLC email of 9-15-16
Peter Dahlberg P.E.
LLC email of 9-15-16

Ahupuaa
Honolulu

Nuuanau

Honolulu

Kaneohe

Haiku

Spreckelsville,
Wailuku, Lahaina
Lahaina

Lanai

Peter Dahlberg P.E. [Kaupulehu

LLC email of 9-15-16

Peter Dahlberg P.E. |Kailua Kona

LLC email of 9-15-16

Geohazards
Consultants
International Inc.
ECS Inc 9-12-16

Cultural Surveys

Hawaii KAHALUU

19
Dept of Defense, AECOM 9-13-16
HIARNG Project No.

15140035 CA-1418-

Building 304 Complex and Building 301 at |D

Fort Ruger, Diamond Head State
Monument

Page 1

Puaa 2

Honolulu

Kahaluu

Palolo

Moku

Honolulu

Lanai

North Kona

North Kona

North Kona

North Kona

Kona

Island
Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Maui

Maui

Maui

Lanai

Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

Hawaii

Oahu

Hawaii

Oahu

September 23 2016

TMK
(1)1-6-006

(1)1-8-001:001

(1)2-1-032:017

(1)4-4-007:007

(2)2-7-008:049
(2)3-1-006:001 and 3-1-
001:028 Parcel 28 and 3-1-
001:001 por.

(2)3-4-001, 042; 3-8-001,
046; 4-5-007
(2)4-3-003:048

(2)4-9-008:013, 036; 4-0-
014:018; 4-9-018:003

(3)5-3-007:043
(3)5-9-014:014
(3)7-2-031:033
(3)7-3-051:068
(3)7-5-012:029 por. and 038
por.

NOT LISTED

(3)7-8-013:002

(1)3-1-042:006



State of Hawaii Historic Preservation

Date
09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/16/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

09/19/2016

Log Number Jurisdiction
2016.02249 |Section 106 |Area of Potential Effect Concurrence for

2016.02244

2016.02239

2016.02243

2016.02291

2016.02283

2016.02289

2016.02286

2016.02284

2016.02285

2016.02290

2016.02282

2016.02288

2016.02287

Section 106

Section 106

Section 106

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-8

6E-8

Project Name

Puunene Avenue Improvements
Fed.Project No. CMAQ-3500(6)

Consultation for Hawaii Sustainable
Agricultural Corporation, Kona Pacific
Coffee Lodge, 82-5810 Napoopoo Road,

Capt. Cook, Hawaii

Non-compliant action by the Armry re
Exterior painting of Building 34 at Kilauea

Military Camp

Consultation Letter of Delegation - Kauai
Island Utility Cooperative Long Term
Habitat Conservation Plan and Incidental

Take Permit

Duke's Lane Market renovation to prepare

for eating establishments

Well Construction Pump Installation
Permit Application for Waikele 2 Well,

Well No. 3-2702-012

Water service for Kendall Navares 0
Keanae Road install one new water

service lateral

Draft AMR for the Sewer Forece Mainline
Replacement at Kihei Pump Sta. #10

Kurt Magness, convert ex. workshop and
storage loft to living space, construct

breezeway. SMX 2016-0387

Archaological Monitoring Report for the
215 Wakea Avenue Flexible Warehouse
Project at the Former Maui Land &amp;

Pineapple Cannery, Kahului

Special Management Area SMA and

shoreline setback assesments for

proposed excavation of 62 cubic yards of
beach sand from existing dunes on the
County parcel at the shoreline approx. at
938 South Kihei Road SMX 2013 0492

International Clothing &amp; Food Market

Renovation, Lanai City, Lanai

Request for No Historic Properties
Affected Determination for Nuuanu
Stream Flood Control Improvements

Consultation for Environmental

Review and Compliance Report

Agency
State of Hawaii Dept
of Transportation
HWY-DS 2.2464 9-
6-16
USDA Dept of
Agriculture 9-12-16

National Park
Service Hawaii
Volcanoes National
Park 9-9-16 HAVO
1.A.2

U.S. Department of
Interior, Fish and
Wildlife Service 9-1-
16

DPP HNL A2016-07- |Palekana Permitting

0947

CWRM

County of Maui

County of Maui SMX
2016-0387

County of Maui letter
to Joseph Kealoha,
adjacent land owner

City &amp; County
of Honolulu DDC 9-
16-16 CDD-A 16-
663530

City &amp; County

Assessment EA for City &amp; County of |of Honolulu

Honolulu, Waikiki Queen's Surf Seawall

Mitigative Improvements

Firm

Planning Solutions
Inc

and Planning 941-
3232 Heather
Enomoto

Valley Well Drilling
LLC

Archaeological

Services Hawaii LLC

27 Aug 2016

Scientific Consultant
Services Inc. 1738-
AMR-2 August 2016

Charlene Shibuya,

Munekiyo Hiraga Inc

Oceanit 9-19-16
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Ahupuaa Moku
Wailuku Wailuku
Captain Cook
Kilauea
Waikiki Honolulu
Waikele
Keanae Keanae
Paeahu Makawao
Paia
Kahului
Kihei
Lanai
Nuuanu Honolulu
Waikiki Honolulu

Island
Maui

Hawaii

Hawaii

Kauai

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Maui

Maui

Maui

Maui

Lanai

Oahu

Oahu

September 23 2016

TMK
(2)3-7-012:008, 3-7-
013:026, 3-8-066:078;
Puunene Ave. ROW

(3)8-2-008:046 and 8-2-
008:004

not listed

not listed

(1)2-6-022:022, 004, 020,
028 and 031

(1)9-4-012:002
(2)1-1-003:079
(2)2-1-008:059, 109 and
999 all pors.

(2)2-6-009:024 0001

(2)3-7-002:001

(2)3-9-001:001

(2)4-9-006:021

(1)1-7-006

(1)3-1-030:001, 002, &amp;
003 and 3-1-031:004 &amp;
005
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Date
09/19/2016
09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/20/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

09/21/2016

Log Number Jurisdiction

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name Agency

2016.02281 |Section 106 |Puunene School Building C HABS

2016.02296

2016.02295

2016.02294

2016.02293

2016.02292

2016.02299

2016.02312

2016.02300

2016.02306

2016.02298

2016.02297

2016.02311

2016.02308

2016.02309

2016.02310

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42

6E-42 and
Section 106

6E-43

Section 106

Section 106

Revised Documentation

DRAFT Addendum Archaeological
Monitoring Plan for the Waikiki Trade
Center and Duke's Lane Market Projects
Draft Research Design for an Addendum
Archaeological Inventory Survey for the
Waikiki Trade Center and Duke's Lane
Market Projects

Request for historic preservation review of
a private project under HARS S13-284 for
renovations at 325 Seaside Avenue,

W aikiki

Kehalani Modules 8 &amp; 9 mass
grading GT 2016-0146 2016-0146

BT 2016-1317 for David Kelso &amp; County of Maui BT
Sandra Kelso of Kelso Family Trust for a [2016-1317
proposed swimming pool 77 N. Lauhoe

Place, Lahaina

Likelike Elementary School Campus Fire

Alarm Upgrade

DRAFT Archaeological Inventory Survey

at The Kahawaiokapia Bridge, Hana, Maui

County of Maui GT

BT2015/ 1777 - 1778 Dunalana
Residence demolition of Shed A and B
over 50 years old

Survey proposal for additions to the
historic Haiku Mill TMK (2)2-7-003:0306
located at 250 Haiku Road, Haiku
Kehalani Village Center Offsite
Improvements

Request for Letters of Determination on
County of Hawaii Grubbing Permit
application for Lot 70 at Hokulia
Subdivision

Area of Potential Effect APE Concurrence
and Consultation Kualakai Parkway
Extension, Kapolei Parkway to Franklin D.
Roosevelt Avenue Fed Project No. STP-
8930(005)

Honolulu Board of Water Supply Halawa
Valley Groundwater Study - Request for
Comments

Area of Potential Effect Concurrence Hilo
Bayfront Highway, Shoreline Protection
MP 1.76 to MP 2.39 South Hilo, Fed.
Project No. NH-019-2(066)

Area of Potential Effect Concurrence
Honolua Bridge Rehabilitation
Replacement Fed. Project No. BR-030-
1(37)

County of Maui BT
2015/ 1777-1778

County of Maui

State of Hawaii Dept
of Transportation
HWY-DS 2.2515 9-
19-16

Board of Water
Supply September
13, 2016

State of Hawaii Dept
of Transportation
HWY-DS 2.2479 9-
16-16

State of Hawaii Dept
of Transportation
HWY-DS 2.2482 9-
16-16

Firm
Polly Tice, Mason
Architects
Cultural Surveys
Hawaii WAIKIKI 192
Sept2016
Cultural Surveys
Hawaii WAIKIKI 192
Sept2016

Cultural Surveys
Hawaii WAIKIKI 198
9-20-16

WSUE

Coffman Engineers
attn: Jeremy Dow
Pacific Legacy Inc,
9-18-16

Pro Draft Inc

Brandis L. Sarich,
AlA 9-21-16

AECOM attn: Tasha
Arakaki

1250 Oceanside
attn: Mike Vitousek
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Ahupuaa
Puunene

Waikiki

Waikiki

Waikiki

Wailuku

Lahaina

Kalihi

Mokae and Kakio

Haiku

Wailuku

Keekee

Honouliuli

Halawa

Piihonua, Punahoa
2, Ponahawai,
Kukuau2, Kukuau 1
and Waiakea
Honolua

Moku
Kahului

Honolulu

Honolulu

Honolulu

Wailuku

Honolulu

Hana

Wailuku

South Kona

Ewa

Ewa

South Hilo

Lahaina

Island
Maui

Oahu

Oahu

Oahu

Maui

Maui

Oahu

Maui

Maui

Maui

Maui

Hawaii

Oahu

Oahu

Hawaii

Maui

September 23 2016

TMK
(2)3-8-006:008

(1)2-6-022:004, 020, 022,
028 por., 031 and the
C&amp;C Kuhio Ave ROW
(1)2-6-022:028 and 031

(1)2-6-022:048

(2)3-5-001:100, 111, 112,
113, 116
(2)4-7-012:001

(1)1-6-008:016, 021, 022,
023, 024, 038, 058
(2)1-4-009 por., 1-4-
010:012 to 014 por., 1-4-
011:055 and 063 por.
(2)2-4-024:009 0000

(2)2-7-003:0306

(2)3-5-001:063

(3)8-1-027:016

(1)9-1-013:015, 016, 017,
035; 9-1-016:027, 031, 142;
9-1-017:003, 069; 9-1-
069:001

(1)9-9-010:046, 008, 010

(2)2-3-003:001

(2)4-1-001:005, 009 por.
and 010; 4-2-001:001; and
4-2-004:032
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Date Log Number Jurisdiction
09/21/2016 2016.02307 |Section 106
and 6E-10

Review and Compliance Report

Project Name Agency Firm
Consultation for the Department of City &amp; County
Community Services Kahumana Training |of Honolulu DCS 9-

Kitchen, Community Training Kitchen at  |14-16
Ohana Ola O Kahumana
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Ahupuaa
Waianae

Moku

Island
Oahu

September 23 2016

TMK
(1)8-6-006:061
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