Date	Log Number	Jurisdiction	Project Name	Agency	Firm	Ahupuaa	Moku	Island	TMK
09/16/2016	2016.02246	6E-42	Application for a Stream Channel Alteration Permit SCAP 4469-3, Federal Highway Administration, Halona Street Bridge Replacement Kapalama Stream, Honolulu, Oahu	DLNR CWRM 9-13- 2016 Ref: SCAP 4469-3		Honolulu		Oahu	(1)1-6-006
09/16/2016	2016.02240	6E-42	REVISED Oahu Cemetery alterations convert ex. chapel, crematorium to new offices & Damp; prep room New redwood fences & Damp; gates.			Nuuanau	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)1-8-001:001
09/16/2016	2016.02242	6E-42	872 MISSION LANE Kawaiahao Church School new fire alarm system for Adobe Bldg and Activities Center	DPP HNL A2016-06- 1055	Kevin Sasaki 738- 5355	Honolulu		Oahu	(1)2-1-032:017
09/16/2016	2016.02260	6E-42	44-283-B Kaneohe Bay drive - Bryan Heverely addition new twostory addition including new recreation room with new wet bar on upper floor.	DPP HNL A2016-09- 0688	Bryan Miyasaki 352- 2548	Kaneohe		Oahu	(1)4-4-007:007
09/16/2016	2016.02235	6E-42	KAUHIKOA FARMS waterline WTP T2016-0054	County of Maui WTP T2016-0054	Mark M. Matsuda,	Haiku		Maui	(2)2-7-008:049
09/16/2016	2016.02248	6E-42	Draft DEA for actions on lands owned by DLNR DOFAW for improvements of trail on Waihee Ridge Trail		WHALE Environmental Services LLC			Maui	(2)3-1-006:001 and 3-1- 001:028 Parcel 28 and 3-1- 001:001 por.
09/16/2016	2016.02236	6E-42	COM WWRD: CW EPA CD SEWER REHABILITATION sewerline	County of Maui WTP T2016-0052		Spreckelsville, Wailuku, Lahaina		Maui	(2)3-4-001, 042; 3-8-001, 046; 4-5-007
09/16/2016	2016.02238	6E-42	MAILEPAI HUI LAND R-2 for 2 lots, Owner 5106 Lower Road LLC	County of Maui File No. 4.996		Lahaina		Maui	(2)4-3-003:048
09/16/2016	2016.02237	6E-42	IWIOLE STREAM CULVERT REPLACEMENT graind, work on roadway WTP T2016-0053 GT2016-0143	County of Maui WTP T2016-0053 GT2016-0143		Lanai	Lanai	Lanai	(2)4-9-008:013, 036; 4-9- 014:018; 4-9-018:003
09/16/2016	2016.02263	6E-42	COH Grading permit application for Inhabit Hawaii LLC Lot 4, Papaa		Peter Dahlberg P.E. LLC email of 9-15-16			Hawaii	(3)5-3-007:043
09/16/2016	2016.02264	6E-42	COH Grading permit for Lebus / Jackson Residence, Lot 472 Kohala Ranch		Peter Dahlberg P.E. LLC email of 9-15-16			Hawaii	(3)5-9-014:014
09/16/2016	2016.02265	6E-42	COH Grading permit for SCHNURR Residence Lot 2, Kaupulehu Lot 4-A		Peter Dahlberg P.E. LLC email of 9-15-16		North Kona	Hawaii	(3)7-2-031:033
09/16/2016	2016.02262	6E-42	COH Grading Permit for Halcon Marble & Description (Amount) & Amp; Granite Inc. Lot B-4, Kaloko Light Industrial SD Unit 1		Peter Dahlberg P.E. LLC email of 9-15-16		North Kona	Hawaii	(3)7-3-051:068
09/16/2016	2016.02261	6E-42	DRAFT resubmittal Archaeological Inventory Survey of a Driveway Easement		Geohazards Consultants International Inc.	Puaa 2	North Kona	Hawaii	(3)7-5-012:029 por. and 038 por.
09/16/2016	2016.02247	6E-42	Beretania Street Underground Utilities Improvements Ward Avenue to Victoria Street ECS NO. 027.033		ECS Inc 9-12-16	Honolulu		Oahu	NOT LISTED
09/16/2016	2016.02245	6E-43	REVISED Burial Treatment Plan for SIHP #50-10-37-12915 and 50-10-37-30254 Kahaluu Ma Kai Project		Cultural Surveys Hawaii KAHALUU 19	Kahaluu	North Kona	Hawaii	(3)7-8-013:002
09/16/2016	2016.02241	6E-8	Request for Concurrence for State of Hawaii Dept. of Defense, Hawaii Army National Guard proposed demolition of Building 304 Complex and Building 301 at Fort Ruger, Diamond Head State Monument	Dept of Defense, HIARNG Project No. 15140035 CA-1418- D	AECOM 9-13-16	Palolo	Kona	Oahu	(1)3-1-042:006

Date	Log Number	Jurisdiction	Project Name	Agency	Firm	Ahupuaa	Moku	Island	TMK
09/16/2016	2016.02249	Section 106	Area of Potential Effect Concurrence for Puunene Avenue Improvements Fed.Project No. CMAQ-3500(6)	State of Hawaii Dept of Transportation HWY-DS 2.2464 9- 6-16		Wailuku	Wailuku	Maui	(2)3-7-012:008, 3-7- 013:026, 3-8-066:078; Puunene Ave. ROW
09/16/2016	2016.02244	Section 106	Consultation for Hawaii Sustainable Agricultural Corporation, Kona Pacific Coffee Lodge, 82-5810 Napoopoo Road, Capt. Cook, Hawaii	USDA Dept of Agriculture 9-12-16		Captain Cook		Hawaii	(3)8-2-008:046 and 8-2- 008:004
09/16/2016	2016.02239	Section 106	Non-compliant action by the Armry re Exterior painting of Building 34 at Kilauea Military Camp	National Park Service Hawaii Volcanoes National Park 9-9-16 HAVO 1.A.2		Kilauea		Hawaii	not listed
09/16/2016	2016.02243	Section 106	Island Utility Cooperative Long Term	U.S. Department of Interior, Fish and Wildlife Service 9-1- 16	Planning Solutions Inc			Kauai	not listed
09/19/2016	2016.02291	6E-42	Duke's Lane Market renovation to prepare for eating establishments	DPP HNL A2016-07- 0947	Palekana Permitting and Planning 941- 3232 Heather Enomoto	Waikiki	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)2-6-022:022, 004, 020, 028 and 031
09/19/2016	2016.02283	6E-42	Well Construction Pump Installation Permit Application for Waikele 2 Well, Well No. 3-2702-012	CWRM	Valley Well Drilling LLC	Waikele		Oahu	(1)9-4-012:002
09/19/2016	2016.02289	6E-42	Water service for Kendall Navares 0 Keanae Road install one new water service lateral	County of Maui		Keanae	Keanae	Maui	(2)1-1-003:079
09/19/2016	2016.02286	6E-42	Draft AMR for the Sewer Forece Mainline Replacement at Kihei Pump Sta. #10		Archaeological Services Hawaii LLC 27 Aug 2016	Paeahu	Makawao	Maui	(2)2-1-008:059, 109 and 999 all pors.
09/19/2016	2016.02284	6E-42	Kurt Magness, convert ex. workshop and storage loft to living space, construct breezeway. SMX 2016-0387	County of Maui SMX 2016-0387		Paia		Maui	(2)2-6-009:024 0001
09/19/2016	2016.02285	6E-42	Archaological Monitoring Report for the 215 Wakea Avenue Flexible Warehouse Project at the Former Maui Land & Dineapple Cannery, Kahului		Scientific Consultant Services Inc. 1738- AMR-2 August 2016	Kahului		Maui	(2)3-7-002:001
09/19/2016	2016.02290	6E-42	Special Management Area SMA and shoreline setback assesments for proposed excavation of 62 cubic yards of beach sand from existing dunes on the County parcel at the shoreline approx. at 938 South Kihei Road SMX 2013 0492	County of Maui letter to Joseph Kealoha, adjacent land owner		Kihei		Maui	(2)3-9-001:001
09/19/2016	2016.02282	6E-42	International Clothing & Dood Market Renovation, Lanai City, Lanai		Charlene Shibuya, Munekiyo Hiraga Inc	Lanai		Lanai	(2)4-9-006:021
09/19/2016	2016.02288	6E-8	Request for No Historic Properties Affected Determination for Nuuanu Stream Flood Control Improvements	City & County of Honolulu DDC 9- 16-16 CDD-A 16- 663530		Nuuanu	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)1-7-006
09/19/2016	2016.02287	6E-8	Consultation for Environmental Assessment EA for City & Description of Honolulu, Waikiki Queen's Surf Seawall Mitigative Improvements	City & Dounty of Honolulu	Oceanit 9-19-16	Walkiki	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)3-1-030:001, 002, & 003 and 3-1-031:004 & 005

Date	Log Number	Jurisdiction	Project Name	Agency	Firm	Ahupuaa	Moku	Island	TMK
09/19/2016	2016.02281	Section 106	Puunene School Building C HABS Revised Documentation		Polly Tice, Mason Architects	Puunene	Kahului	Maui	(2)3-8-006:008
09/20/2016	2016.02296	6E-42	DRAFT Addendum Archaeological Monitoring Plan for the Waikiki Trade Center and Duke's Lane Market Projects		Cultural Surveys Hawaii WAIKIKI 192 Sept2016	Waikiki	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)2-6-022:004, 020, 022, 028 por., 031 and the C&C Kuhio Ave ROW
09/20/2016		6E-42	Draft Research Design for an Addendum Archaeological Inventory Survey for the Waikiki Trade Center and Duke's Lane Market Projects		Cultural Surveys Hawaii WAIKIKI 192 Sept2016	Waikiki	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)2-6-022:028 and 031
09/20/2016	2016.02294	6E-42	Request for historic preservation review of a private project under HARS S13-284 for renovations at 325 Seaside Avenue, Waikiki		Cultural Surveys Hawaii WAIKIKI 198 9-20-16	Waikiki	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)2-6-022:048
09/20/2016	2016.02293	6E-42	Kehalani Modules 8 & Damp; 9 mass grading GT 2016-0146	County of Maui GT 2016-0146	WSUE	Wailuku	Wailuku	Maui	(2)3-5-001:100, 111, 112, 113, 116
09/20/2016	2016.02292	6E-42	BT 2016-1317 for David Kelso & David Kelso & David Kelso & Sandra Kelso of Kelso Family Trust for a proposed swimming pool 77 N. Lauhoe Place, Lahaina	County of Maui BT 2016-1317		Lahaina		Maui	(2)4-7-012:001
09/21/2016	2016.02299	6E-42	Likelike Elementary School Campus Fire Alarm Upgrade		Coffman Engineers attn: Jeremy Dow	Kalihi	Honolulu	Oahu	(1)1-6-008:016, 021, 022, 023, 024, 038, 058
09/21/2016	2016.02312	6E-42	DRAFT Archaeological Inventory Survey at The Kahawaiokapia Bridge, Hana, Maui		Pacific Legacy Inc, 9-18-16	Mokae and Kakio	Hana	Maui	(2)1-4-009 por., 1-4- 010:012 to 014 por., 1-4- 011:055 and 063 por.
09/21/2016	2016.02300	6E-42	BT2015/ 1777 - 1778 Dunalana Residence demolition of Shed A and B over 50 years old	County of Maui BT 2015 / 1777-1778	Pro Draft Inc			Maui	(2)2-4-024:009 0000
09/21/2016	2016.02306	6E-42	Survey proposal for additions to the historic Haiku Mill TMK (2)2-7-003:0306 located at 250 Haiku Road, Haiku		Brandis L. Sarich, AIA 9-21-16	Haiku		Maui	(2)2-7-003:0306
09/21/2016	2016.02298	6E-42	Kehalani Village Center Offsite Improvements	County of Maui	AECOM attn: Tasha Arakaki	Wailuku	Wailuku	Maui	(2)3-5-001:063
09/21/2016	2016.02297	6E-42	Request for Letters of Determination on County of Hawaii Grubbing Permit application for Lot 70 at Hokulia Subdivision		1250 Oceanside attn: Mike Vitousek	Keekee	South Kona	Hawaii	(3)8-1-027:016
09/21/2016	2016.02311	6E-42 and Section 106	8930(005)	of Transportation		Honouliuli	Ewa	Oahu	(1)9-1-013:015, 016, 017, 035; 9-1-016:027, 031, 142; 9-1-017:003, 069; 9-1-069:001
09/21/2016	2016.02308	6E-43	Honolulu Board of Water Supply Halawa Valley Groundwater Study - Request for Comments	Board of Water Supply September 13, 2016		Halawa	Ewa	Oahu	(1)9-9-010:046, 008, 010
09/21/2016	2016.02309	Section 106	Area of Potential Effect Concurrence Hilo Bayfront Highway, Shoreline Protection MP 1.76 to MP 2.39 South Hilo, Fed. Project No. NH-019-2(066)	State of Hawaii Dept of Transportation HWY-DS 2.2479 9- 16-16		Piihonua, Punahoa 2, Ponahawai, Kukuau2, Kukuau 1 and Waiakea	South Hilo	Hawaii	(2)2-3-003:001
09/21/2016	2016.02310	Section 106	Area of Potential Effect Concurrence Honolua Bridge Rehabilitation Replacement Fed. Project No. BR-030- 1(37)	State of Hawaii Dept of Transportation HWY-DS 2.2482 9- 16-16		Honolua	Lahaina	Maui	(2)4-1-001:005, 009 por. and 010; 4-2-001:001; and 4-2-004:032

Date	Log Number	Jurisdiction	Project Name	Agency	Firm	Ahupuaa	Moku	Island	TMK
09/21/2016	2016.02307	Section 106	Consultation for the Department of	City & amp; County		Waianae		Oahu	(1)8-6-006:061
		and 6E-10	Community Services Kahumana Training	of Honolulu DCS 9-					
			Kitchen, Community Training Kitchen at	14-16					
			Ohana Ola O Kahumana						